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6^ Tappa 07/07/2016 (ANDORA (SV) - ALASSIO (SV))

GIOVANI Media 37,005 Km/hLunghezza 627,50 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna (POL)3 RABOLIV WOMENCYCLINGTEAM 16:57'21 1994 RBWPOL19940929 G

2 TUHAI Kseniya (BLR)45 BEPINK 17:02'52 1995 5'31BPKBLR19950701 G

3 ARZUFFI Alice Maria (ITA)131 LENSWORLD - ZANNATA 17:15'04 1994 17'43LZEITA19941119 GI

4 COVRIG Ana Maria (ROU)125 INPA - BIANCHI 17:24'09 1994 26'48ISGROU19941208 G

5 NESTI Nicole (ITA)21 AROMITALIA VAIANO 17:30'09 1997 32'48VAIITA19970920 GI

6 MERINO KORTAZAR Eider (ESP)143 LOINTEK 17:30'46 1994 33'25LTKESP19940802 G

7 DIDERIKSEN Amalie (DEN)115 BOELS DOLMANS CYCLINGTEAM 17:32'54 1996 35'33DLTDEN19960524 G

8 WEAVER Molly (GBR)193 TEAM LIV-PLANTUR 17:32'56 1994 35'35TLPGBR19940315 G

9 PALADIN Asja (ITA)204 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:33'36 1994 36'15TOGITA19940927 GI

10 BERTIZZOLO Sofia (ITA)32 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM 17:42'09 1997 44'48ASAITA19970821 GI

11 PARKINSON Abby-Mae (GBR)186 SERVETTO FOOTON 17:45'56 1997 48'35SEFGBR19970730 G

12 GARCIA MARTINEZ Rocio del Alba 142 LOINTEK 17:48'01 1997 50'40LTKESP19970829 G

13 DREVILLE Anabelle (FRA)163 POITOU - CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.8617:49'20 1995 51'59FUTFRA19950304 G

14 GONZALEZ BLANCO Alicia (ESP)144 LOINTEK 17:50'16 1995 52'55LTKESP19950527 G

15 ERAUD Séverine (FRA)164 POITOU - CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.8617:51'36 1995 54'15FUTFRA19950224 G

16 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria (ITA)123 INPA - BIANCHI 17:52'31 1994 55'10ISGITA19940703 GI

17 RYAN Alexis (USA)13 CANYON SRAM RACING 17:53'34 1994 56'13LPRUSA19940818 G

18 QUAGLIOTTO Nadia (ITA)206 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:55'19 1997 57'58TOGITA19970322 GI

19 BEGGIN Sofia (ITA)31 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM 17:56'53 1997 59'32ASAITA19971012 GI

20 RAGUSA Katia (ITA)181 SERVETTO FOOTON 17:57'05 1997 59'44SEFITA19970519 GI

21 MARKUS Riejanne (NED)191 TEAM LIV-PLANTUR 17:59'00 1994 1:01'39TLPNED19940901 G

22 SANGUINETI Ilaria (ITA)43 BEPINK 18:01'39 1994 1:04'18BPKITA19940415 GI

23 GUTIERREZ RIUZ Sheyla (ESP)85 CYLANCE PRO CYCLING 18:03'13 1994 1:05'52CPCESP19940101 G

24 MEDVEDOVA Tereza (SVK)44 BEPINK 18:03'28 1996 1:06'07BPKSVK19960327 G

25 DAL SANTO Nicole (ITA)202 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 18:03'59 1995 1:06'38TOGITA19950825 GI

26 PAVIN Michela (ITA)126 INPA - BIANCHI 18:04'17 1994 1:06'56ISGITA19940715 GI

27 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)174 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:04'57 1995 1:07'36MICITA19950330 GI

28 CIPRIANI Carmela (ITA)95 HAGENS BERMAN / SUPERMINT PRO CYCLING TEAM18:06'08 1996 1:08'47HBSITA19961111 GI

29 LEONARDI Elena (ITA)203 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 18:07'40 1995 1:10'19TOGITA19951207 GI

30 FRANCHI Elena (ITA)24 AROMITALIA VAIANO 18:08'22 1996 1:11'01VAIITA19960826 GI

31 OYARBIDE JIMENEZ Lourdes (ESP)55 BIZKAIA - DURANGO 18:12'31 1994 1:15'10BDPESP19940408 G

32 LEKUONA ETXEBESTE Lierni (ESP)56 BIZKAIA - DURANGO 18:26'08 1995 1:28'47BDPESP19950408 G

33 NICOLAI Federica (ITA)171 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:33'57 1995 1:36'36MICITA19950302 GI

34 BALDUCCI Francesca (ITA)175 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:33'59 1996 1:36'38MICITA19960501 GI
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6^ Tappa 07/07/2016 (ANDORA (SV) - ALASSIO (SV))

ITALIANE Media 37,183 Km/hLunghezza 627,50 Km

No Concorrente Squadra TempoAnno DistaccoCodice UCIPos

1 GUDERZO Tatiana (ITA)101 HITEC PRODUCTS 16:52'30 1984 HPUITA19840822 I

2 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa (ITA)211 WIGGLE HIGH5 17:07'45 1991 15'15WHTITA19911210 I

3 CECCHINI Elena (ITA)11 CANYON SRAM RACING 17:12'41 1992 20'11LPRITA19920525 I

4 ARZUFFI Alice Maria (ITA)131 LENSWORLD - ZANNATA 17:15'04 1994 22'34LZEITA19941119 GI

5 BRONZINI Giorgia (ITA)212 WIGGLE HIGH5 17:29'21 1983 36'51WHTITA19830803 I

6 NESTI Nicole (ITA)21 AROMITALIA VAIANO 17:30'09 1997 37'39VAIITA19970920 GI

7 ZORZI Susanna (ITA)155 LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES 17:30'42 1992 38'12LBLITA19920313 I

8 PALADIN Soraya (ITA)205 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:30'54 1993 38'24TOGITA19930504 I

9 PALADIN Asja (ITA)204 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:33'36 1994 41'06TOGITA19940927 GI

10 BITTO Irene (ITA)201 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:34'03 1993 41'33TOGITA19931102 I

11 VIECELI Lara (ITA)124 INPA - BIANCHI 17:40'08 1993 47'38ISGITA19930716 I

12 BERTIZZOLO Sofia (ITA)32 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM 17:42'09 1997 49'39ASAITA19970821 GI

13 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia (ITA)132 LENSWORLD - ZANNATA 17:43'37 1993 51'07LZEITA19930330 I

14 MUCCIOLI Dalia (ITA)73 ALE' CIPOLLINI 17:49'32 1993 57'02ALEITA19930522 I

15 STRICKER Anna Zita Maria (ITA)123 INPA - BIANCHI 17:52'31 1994 1:00'01ISGITA19940703 GI

16 CEOLONI Anna (ITA)184 SERVETTO FOOTON 17:52'55 1991 1:00'25SEFITA19911008 I

17 VALSECCHI Silvia (ITA)46 BEPINK 17:53'57 1982 1:01'27BPKITA19820719 I

18 QUAGLIOTTO Nadia (ITA)206 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 17:55'19 1997 1:02'49TOGITA19970322 GI

19 BEGGIN Sofia (ITA)31 ASTANA WOMEN'S TEAM 17:56'53 1997 1:04'23ASAITA19971012 GI

20 RAGUSA Katia (ITA)181 SERVETTO FOOTON 17:57'05 1997 1:04'35SEFITA19970519 GI

21 BASTIANELLI Marta (ITA)71 ALE' CIPOLLINI 17:58'38 1987 1:06'08ALEITA19870430 I

22 TAGLIAFERRO Marta (ITA)75 ALE' CIPOLLINI 18:01'09 1989 1:08'39ALEITA19891104 I

23 SANGUINETI Ilaria (ITA)43 BEPINK 18:01'39 1994 1:09'09BPKITA19940415 GI

24 DAL SANTO Nicole (ITA)202 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 18:03'59 1995 1:11'29TOGITA19950825 GI

25 PAVIN Michela (ITA)126 INPA - BIANCHI 18:04'17 1994 1:11'47ISGITA19940715 GI

26 BALDUCCI Michela (ITA)174 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:04'57 1995 1:12'27MICITA19950330 GI

27 BARTELLONI Beatrice (ITA)22 AROMITALIA VAIANO 18:04'58 1993 1:12'28VAIITA19930205 I

28 CIPRIANI Carmela (ITA)95 HAGENS BERMAN / SUPERMINT PRO CYCLING TEAM18:06'08 1996 1:13'38HBSITA19961111 GI

29 LEONARDI Elena (ITA)203 TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOLO 18:07'40 1995 1:15'10TOGITA19951207 GI

30 FRANCHI Elena (ITA)24 AROMITALIA VAIANO 18:08'22 1996 1:15'52VAIITA19960826 GI

31 GUARISCHI Barbara (ITA)15 CANYON SRAM RACING 18:10'19 1990 1:17'49LPRITA19901002 I

32 BULLERI Alessia (ITA)23 AROMITALIA VAIANO 18:22'30 1993 1:30'00VAIITA19930719 I

33 FRAPPORTI Simona (ITA)102 HITEC PRODUCTS 18:27'35 1988 1:35'05HPUITA19880714 I

34 MARTINI Alessia (ITA)26 AROMITALIA VAIANO 18:31'29 1992 1:38'59VAIITA19920110 I

35 NICOLAI Federica (ITA)171 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:33'57 1995 1:41'27MICITA19950302 GI

36 BALDUCCI Francesca (ITA)175 S.C. MICHELA FANINI 18:33'59 1996 1:41'29MICITA19960501 GI
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